1
 Specifications/Instructions
AB-7521
Room Humidity Sensor
Room Temperature/Humidity Sensor
 � Overview
This product is an electronic room sensor.
It is attached to the wall in the room to measure the

83165803-021 Multi-thermocase
mounting kit
Main unit of
Multi-thermocase
mounting kit
Mounting screws are
included in the Multi-
thermocase (optional
parts) .
Auxiliary devices
Model number Item Remarks
QY1100C Thermoplate for individual
room control
Rotary switch
QY1100D
DY2000A1022 Thermoplate For 1 sensor, lengthwise
DY2000A1023 For 1 sensor, crosswise
DY2000A2023 For 2 sensors, crosswise, mounting on the
outlet box
DY2000A2024 For 2 sensors, crosswise, mounting on the
switch box
DY2000A3022 For 3 sensors, crosswise
DY2000A1021 Thermoplate for open
wiring
For 1 sensor,
square
Thermoplate for open
wiring is used for open
wiring installation.DY2000A2021 For 2 sensors,
crosswise
DY2000A3021 For 3 sensors,
crosswise
TY1100Z Multi-thermocase —
83104506-020 Safe keeping cover 10 pcs
6